A Ultra Quiet SeriesA Ultra Quiet Series
Electric Air Handler
PERFORMANCE:
Field-installed heat available up to 20 kW
Air handling capacities from 11⁄2 to 5 tons
Multi-positional upflow, downflow, or
horizontal flow
FEATURES:

1
1 = 1 PHASE
MODEL KEY: Air Handler MODEL KEY: Electric Heat Assembly
All product specifications reflect available information at the printing of this brochure.
Fedders reserves the right to revise or modify products and/or specifications without notice.
©2004 Fedders Unitary Products. Fedders is a registered trademark of Fedders North America, Inc.
Fedders Unitary Products
505 Martinsville Rd.
Liberty Corner, NJ 07938
(908) 604-8686
Form No. F-AS-0804
Serial Number Guide
kW STAGES APPROVED FOR HEAT KIT MODEL HEAT KIT MODEL
MODELS W/ BREAKER W/O BREAKER
5 1 A24 - A60 N/A EEB05N1
7.5 1 A24 - A60 N/A EEB07N1
10 1 A24 - A60 N/A EEB10N1
15 2 A30 - A60 EEB15B1 N/A
20 2 A36 - A60 EEB20B1 N/A
230 VOLT SINGLE PHASE ELECTRIC HEAT KITS
UL®c UL®c